
 Wednesday, 11-06-24  BYE @ Crownpoint  

 Tuesday, 11-12-24  Indian Hills @ Crownpoint 

 Tuesday, 11-19-24  Crownpoint @ Thoreau 

 Tuesday, 12-03-24  Jefferson @ Crownpoint 

 Tuesday, 12-10-24  Crpt @ Catherine A Miller 

-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=- 

 Tuesday, 01-07-25  Crownpoint @ BYE 

 Tuesday, 01-14-25  Crownpoint @ Indian Hills 

 Tuesday, 01-21-25  Thoreau @ Crownpoint 

 Tuesday, 01-28-25  Crownpoint @ Jefferson 

 Tuesday, 02-04-25  Catherine A Miller @ Crpt 

Girls’ games begin at 3:30, with the boys’ game following at approximately 4:30 

for the first half of the season, and it will switch for the 2nd half with boys playing 

first.  Remember, the purpose for basketball is for student-athletes to learn skills, 

teamwork and sportsmanship. 

CPE Basketball Schedule 


